Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

CITY MPG

13

HIGHWAY MPG

19

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Xenon (hid) Headlamps W/powerwash
Slate Blue

Havana Tan Leather Seat Trim

Pwr Folding Mirrors

Heated Seats

Memory Seats & Mirrors

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
EXTERIOR

19" X 8.5" Front/19" X 9.5" Rear Aluminum
Wheels

INTERIOR
Glass & Polished Stainless Steel Emotion
Control Unit (ecu) Engine Starting System

MECHANICAL

3.91 Rear Axle Ratio

Push-button Ignition W/clear Glass Button
Pwr 4-wheel Ventilated Disc Brakes

SAFETY
Traction Control
Front & Rear Crumple Zones

ENTERTAINMENT

Am/fm/mp3/wma Stereo W/6-disc In-dash
Cd Changer -inc: Aux Audio Input, Ipod
Integration

$136,500.00

Model Vantage Total Base Price

Year
VIN
Trim
Color
Engine

2009

SCFBF04C19GD12378

CONVERTIBLE NAVIGATION LOADED
Slate Blue

4.7L DOHC 32-Valve V8 Engine

Xenon (hid) Headlamps W/powerwash
Slate Blue
Havana Tan Leather Seat Trim
E ey i & OWaI LES!!
Heated Seats
Memory Seats & Mirrors

$795.00
$750.00
$750.00
$450.00
$450.00
$450.00

$140,145.00




