CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG

19

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

- * Xenon (hid) Headlamps W/powerwash
- * Slate Blue
- * Havana Tan Leather Seat Trim
- * Pwr Folding Mirrors
- * Heated Seats
- * Memory Seats & Mirrors

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

EXTERIOR

* 19" X 8.5" Front/19" X 9.5" Rear Aluminum Wheels

INTERIOR

 Glass & Polished Stainless Steel Emotion Control Unit (ecu) Engine Starting System

MECHANICAL

- * 3.91 Rear Axle Ratio
- * Push-button Ignition W/clear Glass Button
- * Pwr 4-wheel Ventilated Disc Brakes

SAFETY

Engine

- * Traction Control
- * Front & Rear Crumple Zones

ENTERTAINMENT

 * Am/fm/mp3/wma Stereo W/6-disc In-dash Cd Changer -inc: Aux Audio Input, Ipod Integration

Model	Vantage
Year	2009
VIN	SCFBF04C19GD12378
Trim	CONVERTIBLE NAVIGATION LOADED
Color	Slate Blue

4.7L DOHC 32-Valve V8 Engine

Total Base Price	\$136,500.00
	, ,
Xenon (hid) Headlamps W/powerwash	\$795.00
Slate Blue	\$750.00
Havana Tan Leather Seat Trim	\$750.00
NEROMWAGER∩G-ONWoMGILES!!!	\$450.00
Heated Seats	\$450.00
Memory Seats & Mirrors	\$450.00

MSRP \$140,145.00